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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 1 June 17th Annual International Conference on Policy Challenges for 
the Financial Sector, on “Evolving Risk, Evolving Responses”, co-
hosted by the Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System 
(FRB), International Monetary Fund (IMF) and World Bank Group 
(WBG) – statement on “Banks’ business models: keeping pace?” 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with IMF, Mr James Morsink, on the euro area Financial 
Sector Assessment Program (FSAP) 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Tuesday, 6 June Executive Board ECB 

 Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

 Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

Wednesday, 7 June Governing Council Tallinn 

Thursday, 8 June Governing Council Tallinn 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 9 June Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 13 June 2017 International Monetary Conference – statement on 
“Supervising banks – Four priorities” 

London 

Wednesday, 14 June Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

Thursday, 15 June Eurogroup Luxembourg 

Monday, 19 June High-Level Meeting on Cyber Resilience – speech on “Cyber 
resilience – A banking supervisor’s view” 

ECB 

Tuesday, 20 June Executive Board ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 
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Wednesday, 21 June Supervisory Board ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 22 June General Council ECB 

Friday, 23 June Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

Wednesday, 28 June Symposium celebrating 15th anniversary of the German Federal 
Financial Supervisory Authority (BaFin) – statement on 
“Harmonisation paves the way for a European banking market” 

Bonn 

Thursday, 29 June Meeting with media ECB 

Friday, 30 June Lunch debate organised by Institute for European Politics (IEP) – 
speech on “Stability and growth in the euro area − who plays the 
leading role?” 

Berlin 

 Meeting with former Finance Minister of Germany, on current 
economic and regulatory topics 

Berlin 

 Attendance at 150th anniversary celebration of Swiss Embassy in 
Berlin 

Berlin 

 


